
MOCKTAILS

Spicy Margharita
Non-alcoholic version of Margarita, jalapeno, orange, 
with a salted rim. Just the tequila is missing!

Orange Crush
Zesty tangy minty what else you need to describe this 
refreshing mocktail, made with orange, cranberry twist & fizz!

Kala Khatta
Most complex to describe 
so we leave it to you!

Pink Bubbly
Blue bubblegum-flavoured fizzy drink: 
perfect for sweet tooths.

Jalapeno & Ginte
Jalapeno and ginger juice topped with ginger ale mixer, 
it will be perfect to start your journey in our mocktail menu.

Irresistible Iced Coffee
You cannot say no to this coffee-banana combination and 
where coffee is the best thing to go hand in hand.

24K Chill & Chilled
Childhood memories in a glass, spicy pink guava drink 
what else can be more nostalgic? 
(this drink can be prepared with alcohol, ask your server)

The Heaven 
Every sip is like heaven with fresh watermelon 
in every sip with hints of magical basil.

Magic Kiwi
We never thought kiwi can be made so magical, 
but we made it and we know you will like it!

The Islander
Vibrant, fizzy blue mocktail in tall glass what 
else do you need on a hot sunny day?

Cranberry Twist
A twist on the regular cranberry juice with hints 
of our special ingredients, Try and find it in every sip!

Fruit Punch 
Why should only LIIT have 5 things? 
We have a fruit punch with 5 fruits. 

380

380

355

355

380

380

380

375

375

365

350

375

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. Only Beer and Wine will be served 
to persons above the age of 21. Liquor will be served to persons above the age of 25.



MOCKTAILS

Virgin Piña Colada
Want to try something non-alcoholic with 
coconut flavour? Virgin Piña Colada is for you!

Virgin Mojito
Super refreshing and super simple, 
yet super chilled. Yes, it's our favourite Virgin Mojito!

Mango Tango
Yes, we still miss summer, so we made a nostalgic drink with 
mango and mint. It makes a perfect combo for a Sunday afternoon.

Virgin Mary 
Spicy tomato mocktail is balanced with tobasco, and Worcestershire 
sauce. It’s perfect for people looking for a picante style mocktail.

Sago Coffee
Coffee lovers here we come up with sago style coffee 
some addition to regular cold coffee.

Chocolate Ice Milk Tea
Chocolate and tea even this combo sounds 
different, it’s the best combo ever in the menu!

375

360

380

355

380

380

130
250
180
180
180
180
200
190
175
150

Mineral Water
Red Bull
Sparkling Water
Tonic Water
Ginger Ale
Diet Coke
Canned Juice
Fresh Lime Soda 
Fresh Lime Water
Soft Drink

THANDA THUMKA  

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. Only Beer and Wine will be served 
to persons above the age of 21. Liquor will be served to persons above the age of 25.


