MOCKTAILS T

Spicy Margharita	380
Non-alcoholic version of Margarita, jalapeno, orange, with a salted rim. Just the tequila is missing!	U
Orange Crush	380
Zesty tangy minty what else you need to describe this	300
refreshing mocktail, made with orange, cranberry twist & fizz!	
Kala Khatta	355
Most complex to describe so we leave it to you!	
so we leave it to you!	
Pink Bubbly	355
Blue bubblegum-flavoured fizzy drink: perfect for sweet tooths.	
Jalapeno & Ginte	380
Jalapeno and ginger juice topped with ginger ale mixer,	
it will be perfect to start your journey in our mocktail menu.	
Irresistible Iced Coffee	380
You cannot say no to this coffee-banana combination and where coffee is the best thing to go hand in hand.	
24K Chill & Chilled	380
Childhood memories in a glass, spicy pink guava drink	9
what else can be more nostalgic? (this drink can be prepared with alcohol, ask your server)	0 00 00
	Q Q
The Heaven	375
Every sip is like heaven with fresh watermelon in every sip with hints of magical basil.	
Magic Kiwi	375
We never thought kiwi can be made so magical,	
but we made it and we know you will like it!	
The Islander	365
Vibrant, fizzy blue mocktail in tall glass what	
else do you need on a hot sunny day?	
Cranberry Twist	350
A twist on the regular cranberry juice with hints	
of our special ingredients, Try and find it in every sip!	X-YAY
Fruit Punch	375
Why should only LIIT have 5 things? We have a fruit punch with 5 fruits.	
The number of the pulled with pulled with pulled.	

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. Only Beer and Wine will be served to persons above the age of 21. Liquor will be served to persons above the age of 25.

MOCKTAILS T

Virgin Piña Colada Want to try something non-alcoholic with coconut flavour? Virgin Piña Colada is for you!	375
Virgin Mojito Super refreshing and super simple, yet super chilled. Yes, it's our favourite Virgin Mojito!	360
Mango Tango Yes, we still miss summer, so we made a nostalgic drink with mango and mint. It makes a perfect combo for a Sunday afternoon.	380
Virgin Mary Spicy tomato mocktail is balanced with tobasco, and Worcestershire sauce. It's perfect for people looking for a picante style mocktail.	355
Sago Coffee Coffee lovers here we come up with sago style coffee some addition to regular cold coffee.	380
Chocolate Ice Milk Tea Chocolate and tea even this combo sounds different, it's the best combo ever in the menu!	380

THANDA THUMKA

Mineral Water	130
Red Bull	250
Sparkling Water	180
Tonic Water	180
Ginger Ale	180
Diet Coke	180
Canned Juice	200
Fresh Lime Soda	190
Fresh Lime Water	175
Soft Drink	150

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. Only Beer and Wine will be served to persons above the age of 21. Liquor will be served to persons above the age of 25.